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
wood. Dial O-- call 68F22. 1941 Chrysler convertible .:.. 1295.0(J

SEE FRED BURGOYNCChev. coupe ....$465
Buick Sedan 565
Buick Sedan 395

Elmer Boje
2025 S. 12th Ph.

BLOCK WOOD for furnace, planer
wood for cookstove. 16 in. old gth fir.

PLY-WOO- D cores Sc. old fir. Ph.
. 844 Mill St. Ashcraft.

RUDY Burgoynei Motor Go.
635 N. COMMERCIAL (NEAR UNION) -

38
38
37
37
37

OHMART & CALABA
477 Court St. 395

terms. For Information call Mr. Noonchestr.
10.7 acres, 3 bedroom home close in north; Price $15,000.00. Will accept home

an exchange to $9,000 00. What have you?
143 acres located north. Good soil. Home is old but liveable, all under cul-

tivation. Owner reserves this year's crop. Price been reduced to $180 an
ere. Better hurry on this one

Als have lovely 4 bedroom home in Englewood, part hardwood floors.

Chrysler Sedan ..
Ford 2Jr. Sdn. ..

Phone
- - -Eve. phone 195

SPECIALfireplac, nice lot. with outside fireplace and patio.- - Large basement with

CLEAN. HAND-PICKE- 16-I- N.

SLABWOOD FOR FURNACE
Capital Lumber-Fue- l Co.
. Phone

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE St DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST
DRY SLAB PH.

irty room and bar. This is a nice ncme. tnoice tocauon. su.oau.w. contact Price reduced to $9300 00 on one oJ
the finest constructed 2 BR homeVi

KAISER j FRAZER
SLASHED --

PRICES
RESULT

MANY OTHERS
TO CHOOS FROM

Stevens
Used Cars

678 S. 12th St.

Nooncnester tve.

m; geiger, realtor
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS

$9500.00. Never bought more liva-bili- ty

than in this 4 BR all electric
home in South Salem. Completely
weatherstripped. L.R. DR. 2 B.R. Sc
Bath down. Bus. stores, schools. $7600.00
F.H.A. commit. Better hurry; this can't
last. Call Bill.

DREAM HOME
Clean 8c ready to move into. 3 B R.

L.R. DR. Hdwd Floors. Fireplace. Full
Base. Beautiful yard Sc shrubs. Located
in Englewood District. Built in 1937.
$13,500 is the price. We 4iave the key.
Call Maddy.

PhoneSOS Portland Road

around. L.R. Sc DR. comb. Beautiful
oak floors. Lg. bedrooms, dream kitch-
en. Plastered garage. $7800 F.H.A. com-
mitment. Be th, first to live in thisnew home. Call Bell to see this one.

3 BEDROOMS
Basement. Sawdust furnace. Fenced

in yard. L.R.. D.R., Fireplace. Hdwd.
Floors. Built 1939. Located East Salem
on paved st. Bus. schools, etc., very
convenient. Call Maddy.

16" Wood
Old and Second Growth Fir

2 UNIT LOADS
Delivered to Salem $12.00

For ordecs please call collect
Independence 42

Independence Lumber 4r Manufacturing
Company

srr c o i 0 . n iGEORGE W. HUBBS CO. oyu 3. Lorn 1. st. saiem
1942 Ford IV2 ton pickupIndependence. Oregon

West Salem Fuel Co.
16-f- N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

APARTMENT HOUSE
8 rentals plus spacious owner's quarters. 4 blocks from city center. Every-

thing in A- -l condition. Auto, steam heat. Shows a very good income and well
worth your consideration. Call us now for additional information. $32,500.00.

' "$895.00
QUALITY USED CARS

DRY PLANER ENDS
Old growth block wood 1$ In. clean

no bark.
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone Salem
3110 PORTLAND ROAD SALEM1345 State St Phone

STEWART REALTY
EVES.

Ralph Maddy -
Bill Stewart -

FINE USED CARS AT j

UNHEARD PRICES :

SEE
'

j. IK

JOE SPliRLOCld
j

Also pick up wood at 1525 Edgcwator
'38 PACKARD, convertible, good iop

and new paint. Radio, heater. Inq.
1115 S. 17th, Apt. 4.

" '3d PLYMOUTH PANEL. J new tires.
St W Salem

DRY 16 IN. OLD FIR. PHONE
H. V. NELSON.

For Sale Used Cars
THIS YOU MUST SEE

1946 Ford Tudor

1853 N. Capitol . Phone 3-30-
31

t bdr Bung. li yrs old. Ail elec heat, garage All newiy redecorated. 16 nice
cherry trees. $1500 dn or late model car. About 1 mile from city limits. Nice
neighborhood all new homes. Bus 1 blk. Close to food Gr. school. Good buy
tor $7900.

Mew bdr all plastered 8c insulated home, facing E. HW floors, ven blinds. LR.
IC. dinette, garage. Newly redecorated, full basement., Corner lot. bus 1 blk, Gr.
school 1 blk. paved streets. G.I. loan. 99500.

li Acre located on Lancaster Drive with 4 bdr home. LR. DR. K. bath,
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

'Our Reputation Depends On Your Satisfaction

'41 DODGE 4 dr. sed. Fluid drive.
Orieinal Jet black paint, clean uphol-
stery, quiet motor. Only $1095. McCall's.
1297 State. Dial3-810- 8.

"41 HUDSON deluxe, 6 sedan, good
cond.. heater, overdrive. See to appre-ciat- e

S775Rt. 1. Box 158. Woodbum.
" 36 PLY. COUPE. $125 cash plus $100
worth of lumber, barn sash and glass
for greenhouse garage. Or $200 cash.
Ph.

48 SILVER STREAK Pontiac con-
vertible. $2485. 21.000 actual miles. Ph.

or L
'41 PONTIAC 4 floor, very nice thru- -

1835 Pontiac 4--

1934 Ply. 4--

1936 Chev. l'2-To- n

FARM TRUCK
1937 Dodge l'i-To- n

i

BEST BUYS! Most modern Beauty Salon with living quarters." $50 per month
rent. $5500. Call Jack.

Chicken St steak tavern, mix license. 2 beautiful apartments, close in. Cail
Jack for appointment.

North. Nice 1 bedroom home. LR.. Dinette. Kitchen, bath, utility room.
aT.W. floors, fireplace. Garage. $5200. $1,800 will handle. Call Dahl.

S Bedroom L.R.. D.R.. K.. breakfast nook; fireplace, full 'basement, large
garage, nice lot. Trees. $9700. CaU Dahl.

East Englewood Dtst. 2 yr. old. newly redecorated, 2 B.R. Nice size LR.
'with fireplace. D R, Kit and bath, oil furnace; Garage attached. A truly good
buy at $8500. Call Ed.

Now I unit Bung, court. Income $196 per month. $5500 down, bal easy
arms. Will take car or Rear Estate in trade. Full price $18,000. Call Ed.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtor
kH24 PORTLAND ROAD OFFICE PHONE EVE.
"

GRABEJNHORST SPECIALS

. 265.00

. 395.00
240 No. Church St.. Salem
1505 So. Main St., Lebanon

Phone
Phono 7021

SAM'S MOTOR CO.
270 N. CHURCH PH.out $150 for my jtquity. Ph.

lOTI.rHFV vrian ennd motor. 1295.1

WILL TAKE $100 discount 0J1 new
Ford panel or sedan. Ph. 2040
N. Capitol. '

1940 PLYMOUTH
R&H. 1200 miles on reconditioned

motor. Extras. Perfect cond. through- -
1175 Colonial ave.

Mack's Used Cars i
'

783 S. 12th M
44) DODGE 4 DR. R AND H. '
J PLYMOUTH 2 DR.. R AND H.

IJ CHEV. 5 PASS, COUP. R AND aV
3$v PLYMOUTH 4 DR. -

41 DODGE 4 DR.
49 MASTER DELUXE S DR. CHEV. !

'37 DODGE COUPE, new paint, mo-t- or

overhauled. Best offer over $400.
2435Lancaster Dr. Ph.

'48 D0DGEDELUXE 4 door sedan.
$1895. 460 Sunset Ave.. Keizer dist.

Real April Bargains. 1 ! I
A lot 85 x 146 with these improvements: a garage, some furniture, plumb-i- nj

fixtures, septic tank in, el-- in. city water. A sfart toward that new home.
Price only $850 cash (full price).

A Jow down payment "will buy you this 2 bedrm. home with liv. rm., din.
rm.. kitchen. Sc app.'-- acres of land. See it today. $7,400.

Lovely ranch style home; desirable dist.. fenced yard: 2 bedrms.: Lr.. Dr..
Kitchen: bwmt nt: oil furn. Exceptional FHA commitment. Call us for ap-
pointment. Price only $11,500.

SEE US FOR GOOD BUILDING LOTS $500 AND UP

Mattson & Roethlin

out, sau or pest otter, lsaa Trade St.
BY OWNER: 194 iTSpecTal deluxe Plys. o.s.

On this one we have 41 Diamond Phone mouth 4 dr 760sedan. Kadio, heater
Steward St370 N. ChurcrTSt.f 12.000 miles Moulin sru.iAu i MJn,

'48 JEEPSTER.
'38 FORD 2 DR.
"3 CHEV. 4 DR.
39 CHEV. 2 DR.
42f FORD DUMP TRUCK

T truck ft Trailer, tandem drive, 23-f- t.

j bed on trailer. Have you any ideas how
! to put it to work?
j SAM'S --MOTOR CO.

1948 Studebaker Landcruiser
Overdrive'

Radio and Heater
Undercoated

Fog lights Signal lights
Back-u- p lights

Windshield Washers
$2495

Your Studebaker Dealer1
BONESTEELE SALES SERVICE

. LET'S TRADE
We have 1944 Plymouth sedan, 6200

mUes. Full price $1795.

SAM'S MOTOR, CO.
270 N. Church St. Ph.

MUST SELL '41 Chev. 5 pass, cpe.,
new tires. RAH. '47 motor. Can be
seen at Everly Aircraft. .

Phone 23i N. High

MR. INVESTOR

$70.00 per mo., concrete block bldg..
new construction main arterial. A real
value at $6,500. Excellent 5 yr. lease,
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

CALIFORNIA RANCH. HOME

2 bdrms & den on beautiful lge. view-lot-,

radiant hot water heat. lge. finish-
ed garage, concrete retaining wall
around the' house. Lots of nice O.E.
bui It-i- TO SEE THIS. Call Earl West.
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